
RESULTS 1st Run Men - Qualifying Round CAR
4th SPEED CARVING RACE - ROCCARASO

TD FIS E. Gaja ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE M. Robustelli SUI
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Gravare Corte
START 1.720
FINISH 1.575

VERTICAL DROP 145

FIS HOMOLOG NR 6471/38/01

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

B

 C

 D
START TIME 10.30

NUMBER OF TURNS 16

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Cloudy SNOW Packed START 0
FINISH 0

pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

7 29,69DE MARTIN Marco 1 ITA Texcart290677

2 30,33GRIGOLETTO Gianluca 2 ITA Colmar Carving Team290145

1 30,43STOESSEL Rene 3 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT510100

6 30,83BERGAMELLI Giancarlo 4 ITA Colmar Carving Team290023

3 30,92EGGENBERGER Ivan 5 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT510326

4 31,11BAGATTI Emanuele 6 ITA Texcart294661

12 31,26GROSELJ Bostjan 7 SLO Slovenija C.T.561185

11 31,53DEJAN Mrak 8 SLO Slovenija C.T.561206

14 31,63GROSELJ Miha 9 SLO Slovenija C.T.561183

9 31,71BAER Simon 10 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT510012

10 32,22STOESSEL Marcel 11 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT510212

13 32,89UROS Rudolf 12 SLO Slovenija C.T.561135

19 33,47DI PACE Piero 13 ITA Vesuvio6290498

21 33,83FORTUNATO Giovanni 14 ITA Vesuvio690228
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pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

15 33,86CERATO Manuel 15 ITA CTI294525

8 33,89OLIVOTTO Matteo 16 ITA CTI291793

20 34,21BALDINI Simone 17 ITA CTI290028

23 34,52DI NATALE Adelio 18 ITA Roccaraso690210

16 34,73VISCONTI Luca 19 ITA Vesuvio6290494

17 36,26D ALTORIO Dante 20 ITA Roccaraso6291188

18 38,52FISCO Piercarlo 21 ITA Roccaraso6290919

22 38,86TESAURO Alessandro 22 ITA Roccaraso6291193

DISQUALIFIED 1st Run 1

5 BERGAMELLI Thomas ITA Colmar Carving Team291053 8
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RESULTS 2nd Run Men - Qualifying Round CAR
4th SPEED CARVING RACE - ROCCARASO

TD FIS E. Gaja ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE M. Robustelli SUI
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Gravare Corte
START 1.720
FINISH 1.575

VERTICAL DROP 145

FIS HOMOLOG NR 6471/38/01

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

B

 C

 D
START TIME 11.30

NUMBER OF TURNS 16

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Cloudy SNOW Packed START 0
FINISH 0

pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

5 31,10BERGAMELLI Thomas 1 ITA Colmar Carving Team291053

6 31,14BERGAMELLI Giancarlo 2 ITA Colmar Carving Team290023

2 31,33GRIGOLETTO Gianluca 3 ITA Colmar Carving Team290145

10 31,39STOESSEL Marcel 4 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT510212

14 31,82GROSELJ Miha 5 SLO Slovenija C.T.561183

1 31,91STOESSEL Rene 6 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT510100

4 32,23BAGATTI Emanuele 7 ITA Texcart294661

12 32,39GROSELJ Bostjan 8 SLO Slovenija C.T.561185

3 32,97EGGENBERGER Ivan 9 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT510326

11 33,02DEJAN Mrak 10 SLO Slovenija C.T.561206

8 33,42OLIVOTTO Matteo 11 ITA CTI291793

15 33,72CERATO Manuel 12 ITA CTI294525

21 33,78FORTUNATO Giovanni 13 ITA Vesuvio690228

20 34,06BALDINI Simone 14 ITA CTI290028

19 34,47DI PACE Piero 15 ITA Vesuvio6290498

23 35,06DI NATALE Adelio 16 ITA Roccaraso690210

16 35,50VISCONTI Luca 17 ITA Vesuvio6290494

9 35,63BAER Simon 18 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT510012
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pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

17 36,97D ALTORIO Dante 19 ITA Roccaraso6291188

18 37,33FISCO Piercarlo 20 ITA Roccaraso6290919

7 38,38DE MARTIN Marco 21 ITA Texcart290677

22 39,09TESAURO Alessandro 22 ITA Roccaraso6291193

DID NOT FINISH 2nd Run 1

13 UROS Rudolf SLO Slovenija C.T.561135
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RESULTS Qualifying Round - Men CAR
4th SPEED CARVING RACE - ROCCARASO

TD FIS E. Gaja ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE M. Robustelli SUI
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Gravare Corte
START 1.720
FINISH 1.575

VERTICAL DROP 145

FIS HOMOLOG NR 6471/38/01

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

B

 C

 D
START TIME 10.30

NUMBER OF TURNS 16

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Cloudy SNOW Packed START 0
FINISH 0

pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

7 29,69DE MARTIN Marco 1 ITA Texcart290677 38,38 29,69
2 30,33GRIGOLETTO Gianluca 2 ITA Colmar Carving Team290145 31,33 30,33
1 30,43STOESSEL Rene 3 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT510100 31,91 30,43
6 30,83BERGAMELLI Giancarlo 4 ITA Colmar Carving Team290023 31,14 30,83
3 30,92EGGENBERGER Ivan 5 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT510326 32,97 30,92
5 0,00BERGAMELLI Thomas 6 ITA Colmar Carving Team291053 31,10 31,10
4 31,11BAGATTI Emanuele 7 ITA Texcart294661 32,23 31,11

12 31,26GROSELJ Bostjan 8 SLO Slovenija C.T.561185 32,39 31,26
10 32,22STOESSEL Marcel 9 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT510212 31,39 31,39
11 31,53DEJAN Mrak 10 SLO Slovenija C.T.561206 33,02 31,53
14 31,63GROSELJ Miha 11 SLO Slovenija C.T.561183 31,82 31,63
9 31,71BAER Simon 12 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT510012 35,63 31,71

13 32,89UROS Rudolf 13 SLO Slovenija C.T.561135 0,00 32,89
8 33,89OLIVOTTO Matteo 14 ITA CTI291793 33,42 33,42

19 33,47DI PACE Piero 15 ITA Vesuvio6290498 34,47 33,47
15 33,86CERATO Manuel 16 ITA CTI294525 33,72 33,72
21 33,83FORTUNATO Giovanni 17 ITA Vesuvio690228 33,78 33,78
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pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

20 34,21BALDINI Simone 18 ITA CTI290028 34,06 34,06
23 34,52DI NATALE Adelio 19 ITA Roccaraso690210 35,06 34,52
16 34,73VISCONTI Luca 20 ITA Vesuvio6290494 35,50 34,73
17 36,26D ALTORIO Dante 21 ITA Roccaraso6291188 36,97 36,26
18 38,52FISCO Piercarlo 22 ITA Roccaraso6290919 37,33 37,33
22 38,86TESAURO Alessandro 23 ITA Roccaraso6291193 39,09 38,86

DISQUALIFIED 1st Run 1

5 BERGAMELLI Thomas ITA Colmar Carving Team291053 8

DID NOT FINISH 2nd Run 1

13 UROS Rudolf SLO Slovenija C.T.561135

The FIS Technical Delegate:
E. Gaja887 ITA
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RESULTS Final Men
Curre

CAR
4th SPEED CARVING RACE - ROCCARASO

TD FIS E. Gaja ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE M. Robustelli SUI
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Gravare Corte
START 1.720
FINISH 1.575

VERTICAL DROP 145

FIS HOMOLOG NR 6471/38/01

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

B

 C

 D
START TIME 13.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 16

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Cloudy SNOW Packed START 0
FINISH 0

pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

5 29,91BERGAMELLI Thomas 1 ITA Colmar Carving Team291053

10 30,01STOESSEL Marcel 2 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT51021

7 30,06DE MARTIN Marco 3 ITA Texcart290677

2 30,21GRIGOLETTO Gianluca 4 ITA Colmar Carving Team290145

1 30,48STOESSEL Rene 5 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT51010

3 30,55EGGENBERGER Ivan 6 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT510326

4 30,69BAGATTI Emanuele 7 ITA Texcart294661

12 31,12GROSELJ Bostjan 8 SLO Slovenija C.T.56118

11 36,59DEJAN Mrak 9 SLO Slovenija C.T.561206

DID NOT FINISH semifinal 1
6 BERGAMELLI Giancarlo ITA Colmar Carving Team290023
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pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

The FIS Technical Delegate:
E. Gaja887 ITA
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